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Tuesday 03 February TBA 
Tuesday 10 February Andrew Bright 
Tuesday 17 February Terry Scott 
Tuesday 24 February Dave Anderson 
Tuesday 03 March Cam Gosford 
Tuesday 10 March Cam Gosford 
Tuesday 17 March Dave Dernie 
Tuesday 24 March Graham Bourquine 
Tuesday 31 March End of Term 
Wednesday 01 April Jerry Kermode All day training 
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